
JANUARY 2024 

DAVENANT FOUNDATION SCHOOL 

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2023-2024 

 

September to December 2023 Meeting Dates 

G: Governing Body (6.30pm at school) 
 
Tue 10 October 
Tue 12 December 
 

S: Standing Committee (6.30pm via Zoom) 
 
Tues 19 September  
Tues 21 November 
  

F: Finance/Trustees/Audit Committee  
   (6.30pm via Zoom) 
Tue 26 September 
Tue 28 November 
 

E: Estate Management Committee 
   (6.30pm at school) 

Tues 17 October (in person) 
 
 

C: Curriculum Committee (6.30pm via Zoom) 
 
Tue 3 October  
 

A: Admissions Committee (6.30pm via Zoom) 
  
Tues 19 December 
 

P: Personnel Committee (6.30pm via Zoom) 
 
TBC 
 

T: Reynolds Trustees (to follow FGB) 
 
Tues 10 October 

SL: Salaries Committee (via Zoom) 
  
Tues 21 November 
 
T: Whitechapel Trustees (to follow Reynolds) 

 
Tues 10 October  

 

 

 

 

 

 
G: Governing Body (6:30pm) 
 

Tues 16 January (via Zoom) 

Sat 2 March (9.30am) (at school) 

Tues 30 April (at school) 

Tues 9 July (at school) 

 

S: Standing Committee (6.30pm via Zoom) 
 
Tues 12 March 
Tues 11 June  
 

F: Finance/Trustees/Audit Committee  
   (6.30pm via Zoom) 
Tues 23 January (in person) 
Mon 25 March 
Tue 25 June 
 

E: Estate Management Committee  
   (6.30pm via Zoom) 
Thu 1 February  
Tues 21 May 

C: Curriculum Committee (6.30pm) 
 
Wed 28 February (via Zoom) 

Tue 2 July (in person) 
 
SL: Salaries Committee (TBC via Zoom) 
 
Tues 12 March  
Tues 11 June  
 

A: Admissions Committee (6.30pm via Zoom) 
 
Tues 16 January 
 

  

T: Reynolds Trustees  

 

Wed 24 April (6.30pm via Zoom) 

Tues 9 July (to follow GB) 
 

T: Whitechapel Trustees  

 

Wed 24 April (6.30pm via Zoom) 

Tues 9 July (to follow Reynolds) 

 
 

 

 

January to July 2024 Meeting Dates 

 

 

 

 


